
FINAL DTP & MEN ACWY DATES FOR YEAR 9 AND 10 

SCHOOL YEAR 10 YEAR 9 

American Community Tuesday 10th January 2017 Tuesday 21st March 2017 

Ashcombe Wednesday 18th January 2017 Wednesday 1st March 2017 

Beacon Wednesday 1st February 2017 Wednesday 22nd March 2017 

Blenheim Thursday 19th January 2017 Thursday 23rd February 2017 

Box Hill Wednesday 15th March 2017 Wednesday 15th March 2017 

City of London Freemen’s Wednesday 8th March 2017 Wednesday 8th March 2017 

Claremont Fan Court Tuesday 17th January 2017 Tuesday 7th March 2017 

Cobham Free School n/a Wednesday 1st February 2017 

Epsom & Ewell High Thursday 2nd February 2017 Thursday 9th March 2017 

Epsom College Tuesday 31st January 2017 Tuesday 28th February 2017 

Esher High Wednesday 25th January 2017 Wednesday 29th March 2017 

Ewell Castle Thursday 20th April 2017 Thursday 20th April 2017 

Glyn Thursday 26th January 2017 Thursday 16th March 2017 

Greenacre Thursday 9th March 2017 Thursday 9th March 2017 

Hinchley Wood Secondary                   Wednesday 4th January 2017     Tuesday 28th March 2017 

Linden Bridge Thursday 2nd February 2017 Thursday 2nd February 2017 

Manor House Tuesday 28th February 2017 Tuesday 28th February 2017 

Moon Hall College Wednesday 15th March 2017 Wednesday 15th March 2017 

Papillon House Tuesday 24th January 2017 Tuesday 24th January 2017 

Priory Secondary Thursday 5th January 2017 Wednesday 22nd February 2017 

Reeds Tuesday 7th February 2017 Wednesday 8th February 2017 

Rosebery Wednesday 11th January 2017 Thursday 2nd March 2017 

St Andrews Thursday 12th January 2017 Thursday 30th March 2017 

St Johns Tuesday 24th January 2017 Tuesday 14th March 2017 

Starhurst Wednesday 22nd February 2017 Wednesday 22nd February 2017 

Therfield Thursday 9th February 2017 Thursday 23rd March 2017 

West Hill Tuesday 21st February 2017 Tuesday 21st February 2017 

Woodlands Tuesday 21st February 2017 Tuesday 21st February 2017 

Yehudi Menuhin Tuesday 17th January 2017 Tuesday 17th January 2017 


